Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate www.vevor.com/support
RECTANGULAR WATERFALL POOL FOUNTAIN WITH
LED USER MANUAL
We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an
estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You
are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are

SWLED1500V1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1
SWLED600V1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1
SWLED900V1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1
SWLED450V2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
SWLED600V2 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1
AWLED900V1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1
AWLED900V2 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1
SWLED300V1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
AW600V1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1
SW600L 1 / / / / 1 1 1 1
SW600 1 / / / / 2 / / 1
5
Installation
SW300L（300mm）
SW300(300mm)
SWLED450V2(450mm)
SWLED300V1(300mm)
SW600L(600mm)
SW1500（1500mm）
SWLED1200V1(1200mm)
SWLED1500V1(1500mm)
SWLED600V1(600mm)
SWLED900V1(900mm)
SWLED600V2(600mm)
AWLED900V1(900mm)
AWLED900V2(900mm)
AW600V1(600mm)
SW600(600mm)